
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 C. Gibbons 245 190 + 0 = 190 2082 +282 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 R. Erce 227 253 + 30 = 283 2365 +365 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Roedner 247 279 + 30 = 309 2674 +474 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 B. Pollentier 269 201 + 0 = 201 2875 +475 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 D. Benner 256 201 + 0 = 201 3076 +476 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 C. Pollentier 258 197 + 0 = 197 3273 +473 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 B. Foertsch 247 233 + 0 = 233 3506 +506 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 K. Punzel 236 238 + 30 = 268 3774 +574 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 J. Richgels 203 211 + 30 = 241 4015 +615 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 T. Oliva 223 207 + 0 = 207 4222 +622 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 J. French 246 243 + 0 = 243 4465 +665 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: J. Richgels 168 217 + 30 = 247 4712 +712 4000

Totals: 2670 + 150 = 2820 4712 +712 4000
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2021-22 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

6 Ron Blanchar 1892 +292


